- .U

e

-

[

gyt

PP

st r e v— o — e o

618

. EREAEHFH EHEHEHEH EHEHEREREREHEHEEEBEN EHEKEHEHERE HEREHEHEREREH EHEREHEHEHE HEREH EHEHEHEHEHEHEHER

' oase of Mra. Florence Dodson and six chlldren, who were without the necessitises of life,

' %o lasue warrant to J.E. Denson for plumbing supplies to the amount of §4.72, on General

Caf. HNotion made, seconded and carried that advertisements be made for legal

periocd of time for one new car for Sheriff depariment,

o mm wedTEE o

J.B. Woodfin,
¥.C. Henlerson,
.0, Holmes,

FEBRUARY 3~ 1936.

Commiaglioners Court met in call session, with the followlng present - J.R, Hingon,

County Judge, and ¥.0, Holmes & W, 0. Henderson - Commlssioners.

Mrs. Florence Dodeon, Motlon made seconded and carried that charity -enargano}-

that the Co. Judge be authorized to make purchaees in groceries not to exceed ten dollars, i
as & temporary allowance, until relief commission could take charge.

W.P.A. Bewing room, Motion made, peconded & carried that in order that W,.P,.A.

sawing room to accomodate 40 more rellsf wormen with Jobs, maditiamk room on West side be ”

—

rented from L,G. Martin for the sum of $10.00 per month of which the County is tc pay $5.00

and City $5.00. This will be the County Clerka authority t

|
pay $22.50 per month sewing room
rental inetead orf§17.50 as previously,

J. B, WOODFIN
¥.C, HENDERSON
M.0. HOLMNES
J.P. DAVIS

EHEHFE EHEREH EHEHEREH FHEH EHEHEREREREHEHEHEY EHEHEHEH EHEHEH EX EHEHEREH EH EHEH EH EHEREHFH EREHE HEREH
FEBRUARY 10- 1936,

The commlsaioners Court met in regular seselon with the following present- -

J.R, Hinson, Co. Juige, J.B. Woodfitin, W.{C. Henderson, J.P, Davis and M.C. Holmes, Commlssioney

J.B.X. Banders. Application of J,.B.M. Sanders for ambnthly allowance from County va;
passed on and his hame ordered placed on puapers 1l1st and County Clerk 1s hereby authorized to'l
{ssus him a voucher for $8.00 on firet day of each month hereafter - check for February to
be issued to day. ;

vAuditors Report, Motion made, seconded and carried that the Commiealoners Court

accept the auditors report as male by W.G, Wilgon, and the same ordered filed in County
Auditors office.

J.E. DEnaon. Motion msde, seconded and carrled that County Clerk be authorized |
|

funa, !
Janttovr, Motion made, seconded that Janitors galary be raised to $56.00 per month i

beginning March lgt and County Clerk 1s so lnstructed, I

|
Pipe. All bids on metal pipe were rejlected and readvertisement ordered that all E

pipe must show all aymbols required by State Highway Department tc be stampled on plpe and !
that all pipe must in every way meet Btate Highway specsifications,
26 day of February.

Bids to be opened on !
Sheriff Department. Ordered that Sheriff's department sllow uge of sarsto
Conatable of Prec. 1 when not being used by Sheriffs Department,

Georgia Allen, Ordered that mohtly allowance of Georgla Allen bsing boarded by i

8am Agkin and Cynthim Patrick kept by Mra. Lula Center be reduced to $10.00 ag per previous !
Court order unleass same be taken to County Farm. This to be effective Feb. let except that
check be issued for 312,50 for January. i

Rosd Borde., Order passed that advertisement be run to buy $16000,00 of Upshur j

County rosd Bonds not to mature previous to 1950, '

L e, - e me ma s s ko .- - L LGP




	2570

